Tour de Grasshopper
19 and 36 Miles

36 Mile Ride 19 Mile Ride

SEG | DIRECTIONS TOT ||SEG | DIRECTIONS TOT
0.0 |R - KASSON RD 0.0 [| 0.0|R-KASSONRD 0.0
0.6 |L - PLEASANT VALLEY RD 0.6 [| 0.6 |L-PLEASANT VALLEY RD 0.6
4.1 |L- LEE MULROY (RT 174/175) 4.7 || 4.1 |L-LEE MULROY (RT 175) 47
0.3 |R - SLATE HILL RD (TO PARK) 50| 0.3|L-SLATE HILLRD 5.0
0.1 [L-PLATT RD 5.1 45 |L SCHUYLER RD 9.5
0.3 |L- SOUTH ST (RT 174) 54| 0.3|L-MARBLERD/SMITHHOLLOW | 9.8
0.1 |R - BISHOP HILL RD 55]|| 1.1|L-AMBERRD 10.9
2.8 |L- ROUTE 20 8.3 || 0.3|S-ACROSS ROUTE 20 11.2
0.2 |R - ROSE HILL RD 8.5 || 2.6 |R- TANNER RD (TRICKY!) 13.8
3.9 |L - RT 174 (not marked!) 124 || 1.7 |L- CEDERVALE RD 15.5
3.1 |R - OTISCO VALLEY RD 15.5 [| 2.0 |L- PLEASANT VALLEY RD 17.5
0.5 |L - SLATE HILL RD 16.0 || 0.7 |R - KASSON RD 18.2
0.3 |L - SLATE HILL RD 16.3 [| 0.6 |L- BELLEFLOWER 18.8
1.1 |R - SCHUYLER RD 17.4
0.3 |L - MARBLE RD / SMITH HOLLOW | 17.7
1.1 [L - AMBER RD 18.8
0.3 |S - ACROSS ROUTE 20 19.1
2.6 |R - TANNER RD (TRICKY!) 21.7
1.7 |R - CEDERVALE RD 23.4
1.6 |L - MAKAYES RD 25.0
1.0 |S - ACROSS TANNER 26.0
0.4 |L- ABBEY RD 26.4
2.9 |L - SENECA TNPKE (RT 175) 29.3
0.4 |R - HARRIS HILL RD 29.7
1.2 |L- HOWLETT HILL RD 30.9
1.3 |L - CEDERVALE RD 32.2
1.7 |S - ACROSS SENECA TNPKE 33.9
1.4 |R - PLEASANT VALLEY RD 35.3
0.7 |R - KASSON RD 36.0
0.6 |L - BELLEFLOWER 36.6




